Product

Engine
Engine

Transmission
Transmission

Transfer case
Transfer case
Transfer case
Transfer case
Transfer case
Transfer case

Differential
Differential

Cylinder head

Condition Packaging 1

Used
RM

Used
RM

Used
Used
RM
RM
New
New

Used
Used

Pallet
Pallet

Pallet
Pallet

Parcel
Pallet
Parcel
Pallet
Parcel
Pallet

Parcel
Pallet

Pallet

100
200

100
200

25
100
50
200
25
100

25
100

100

2

150
300

150
300

50
150
100
300
50
150

50
150

150

3%

200
400

200
400

100
200
200
400
100
200

100
200

200

4%

2.000

1.000

500
500

500

500

500
1.000

1 = Germany

2 = European Union
3 = Europe, Non-EU

4 = All other countries outside Europe

Parcel = up to 30 kg
Pallet = from 30 kg

RM = remanufactured product

New = brand new product

All prices are in EUR, incl. packaging and shipping insurance

Shipping costs may include return shipping of the old part
* incl. export declaration

MOTORS



