Product	Condition	Packaging	1	2	3*	4*
Engine	Used	Pallet	100	150	200	2.000
Engine	RM	Pallet	200	300	400	-
Transmission	Used	Pallet	100	150	200	1.000
Transmission	RM	Pallet	200	300	400	-
Transfer case	Used	Parcel	25	50	100	500
Transfer case	Used	Pallet	100	150	200	500
Transfer case	RM	Parcel	50	100	200	-
Transfer case	RM	Pallet	200	300	400	-
Transfer case	New	Parcel	25	50	100	500
Transfer case	New	Pallet	100	150	200	500
Differential	Used	Parcel	25	50	100	500
Differential	Used	Pallet	100	150	200	1.000
Cylinder head	RM	Pallet	100	150	200	-

1 = Germany

2 = European Union

3 = Europe, Non-EU

4 = All other countries outside Europe

Parcel = up to 30 kg

Pallet = from 30 kg

RM = remanufactured product

New = brand new product

All prices are in EUR, incl. packaging and shipping insurance Shipping costs may include return shipping of the old part

* incl. export declaration

